
1-2433,7 

2-4547,1 

2783,7 

695,1 

867,3 

237,3 

1899,9 

1628,8 

Структура расходов областного бюджета по госпрограммам  
в I квартале 2018 года (млн. руб.) 

1-Здравоохранение 

2-Образование 

Социальная политика 

ЖКХ (2 госпрогаммы) 

Дороги и транспорт 

Сельское хозяйство 

Управление финансами 

Остальные программы 


